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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K
27 Sivuk Vitaly 2346 UKR 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 ½ 5,5 28 2240 15
14 Danilenko Dmitriy 2290 UKR ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 7 3 2396 15
6 Bortnik Alexandr 2308 UKR 1 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 6,5 8 2292 15
58 Melnik Igor 1931 UKR 1 0 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 4,5 69 1761 25
26 Vorontsov Pavlo 1935 UKR 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 5 36 1703 0
82 Kazakov Maksym 0 UKR 0 ½ 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 4,5 57 1697 0
89 Miellier Yan 0 UKR 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 4 69 1574 0
98 Soroka Danilo 0 UKR ½ 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 6 19 2024 25
1 Shtembuliak Evgeny 2021 UKR 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 7 2 1678 15
4 Maltsev Leonid 1936 UKR 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 0 5,5 26 1387 0
13 Trjapishko Alexandr 1768 UKR ½ 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 4,5 37 1316 25
52 Kulesh Vladyslav 0 UKR 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6,5 10 1747 0
59 Musiienko Danylo 0 UKR 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 3,5 62 1262 25
77 Tkachov Kostyantyn 0 UKR 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4,5 46 1463 0
11 WIM Andrenko Irina 2184 UKR 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 0 5 19 2130 15
23 WFM Petrova Irina 1987 UKR 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 4,5 36 1858 15
62 Yashchenko Olena 1645 UKR 1 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 ½ 0 2,5 67 1634 0
15 Kol`ba Anastasiya 1971 UKR 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 13 1895 15
4 Bezkorovaina Marija 1871 UKR 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 5 33 1358 0
60 Konopatska Oleksandra 0 UKR ½ 1 1 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 4 45 1593 0
70 Osmak Iulija 0 UKR 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 6 10 1840 25
50 Mukhtarova Anastasiia 0 UKR 0 1 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 3 59 1075 0
53 Ostyak Diana 0 UKR 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 5 21 1496 0

Player overview for ukr
Results of the last round for ukr

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 9 27 Sivuk Vitaly UKR 2346 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Rasulov Vugar AZE 2482 7
9 3 36 Vlasak Lukas CZE 2177 6 0 - 1 6 Danilenko Dmitriy UKR 2290 14
9 2 61 Siagodnik Anton BLR 1906 6½ 1 - 0 6½ Bortnik Alexandr UKR 2308 6
9 42 77 Kalmar Miksa HUN 1851 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Melnik Igor UKR 1931 58
9 15 22 Sadikhov Ulvi AZE 1954 5 0 - 1 5 Soroka Danilo UKR 0 98
9 22 26 Vorontsov Pavlo UKR 1935 4 1 - 0 4 Aghajanyan Arsen ARM 0 65
9 28 89 Miellier Yan UKR 0 4 0 - 1 4 Stremavicius Titas LTU 1791 47
9 32 82 Kazakov Maksym UKR 0 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Pescatore Lorenzo ITA 1855 39
9 3 10 Sheremet Anton BLR 1830 6 0 - 1 6 Shtembuliak Evgeny UKR 2021 1
9 4 12 Savenkov Konstantin RUS 1801 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Maltsev Leonid UKR 1936 4
9 6 52 Kulesh Vladyslav UKR 0 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Capone Nicola BEL 1851 8
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9 16 77 Tkachov Kostyantyn UKR 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Ballas Athanasios-Panag. GRE 1542 23
9 24 63 Pavlidis Pavlos GRE 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Trjapishko Alexandr UKR 1768 13
9 27 26 Abbasov Zaur AZE 0 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Musiienko Danylo UKR 0 59
9 5 2 Wiesner Paula GER 1904 5 1 - 0 5 Ostyak Diana UKR 0 53
9 33 47 Martella Laura ITA 0 1 0 - 1 2 Mukhtarova Anastasiia UKR 0 50
9 6 70 Osmak Iulija UKR 0 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WFM Styazhkina Anna RUS 2056 1
9 17 4 Bezkorovaina Marija UKR 1871 4 1 - 0 4 Franca Veronika SLO 0 48
9 22 60 Konopatska Oleksandra UKR 0 4 0 - 1 4 Blagojevic Tijana MNE 0 44
9 7 15 Kol`ba Anastasiya UKR 1971 5 1 - 0 5 WFM Lezhepekova Veronika RUS 2118 2
9 14 23 WFM Petrova Irina UKR 1987 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Khalafova Narmin AZE 1901 37
9 32 60 Gijsen Michelle BEL 1679 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Yashchenko Olena UKR 1645 62
9 5 11 WIM Andrenko Irina UKR 2184 5 0 - 1 5 Savina Anastasia RUS 2382 1
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rtg+/- Group
-2,1 Boys U18

18,15 Boys U16 
2,7 Boys U14 

-2,5 Boys U14 
0 Boys U12 
0 Boys U12 
0 Boys U12 
0 Boys U12 

-0,6 Boys U10 
0 Boys U10 

10 Boys U10 
0 Boys U10 
0 Boys U10 
0 Boys U10 

-9,75 Girls U18
-22,5 Girls U16

0 Girls U16
-3,9 Girls U14

0 Girls U12
0 Girls U12
0 Girls U12
0 Girls U10
0 Girls U10
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Player details for ukr

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Sivuk Vitaly  2346 UKR Rp:2240 Pts. 5,5

1 77 Hookham Jamie 1997 SCO 2,5 s 1 0,89 0,11 15 1,65
2 101 Palmitessa Andrea 0 ITA 3 w 1 
3 9 IM Alonso Rosell Alvar 2461 ESP 6 w 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
4 51 Filippas Sebastian 2224 GRE 4,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 15 -10,05
5 54 Getz Nicolai 2219 NOR 4,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
6 52 Ketzetzis Georgios 2222 GRE 3,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
7 56 Nuri Kambez 2198 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
8 13 IM Benidze Davit 2437 GEO 7 s 0 0,38 -0,38 15 -5,7
9 7 IM Rasulov Vugar 2482 AZE 5,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 15 2,7

 Danilenko Dmitriy  2290 UKR Rp:2396 Pts. 7
1 64 Schaerer Julian 1975 SUI 3 w ½ 0,86 -0,36 15 -5,4
2 52 Jacko  Vladimir 2079 SVK 4,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
3 43 Givon Asaf 2132 ISR 6 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
4 40 Arvola Benjamin 2144 NOR 5 s 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
5 45 Fiducioso Marco 2122 ITA 5 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
6 42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 6 s 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
7 3 FM Kanarek Marcel 2422 POL 6 w ½ 0,32 0,18 15 2,7
8 4 CM Popilski Gil 2392 ISR 8 w ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1
9 36 Vlasak Lukas 2177 CZE 6 s 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25

 Bortnik Alexandr  2308 UKR Rp:2292 Pts. 6,5
1 67 Reale Simone 1879 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 37 Hampel Felix 2040 GER 4,5 s 1 0,83 0,17 15 2,55
3 27 Nenezic Marko 2090 SRB 6 w 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
4 43 Clarke Brandon G I 2014 ENG 4,5 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
5 5 Pardo Simon David 2321 ESP 6 w 0 0,48 -0,48 15 -7,2
6 31 Hasenohr Benedict 2080 SUI 5,5 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
7 1 FM Bukavshin Ivan 2404 RUS 7 w ½ 0,37 0,13 15 1,95
8 2 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2398 BUL 6,5 w 1 0,38 0,62 15 9,3
9 61 Siagodnik Anton 1906 BLR 7,5 s 0 0,92 -0,92 15 -13,8

 Melnik Igor  1931 UKR Rp:1761 Pts. 4,5
1 119 Ubaldi Davide 0 ITA 3 s 1 
2 26 Zier Oliver 2103 LIE 5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 25 -6,75
3 103 Di Giacobbe Matteo 0 ITA 2 s 0 
4 89 Giampieri Stefano 1768 ITA 3 w 1 0,72 0,28 25 7
5 91 Ozdover Mustafa Berkay 1765 TUR 4 s 0 0,72 -0,72 25 -18
6 87 Bisi Samuele 1777 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 25 7,25
7 34 Muskardin Mario 2076 CRO 5,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 25 4,75
8 24 Monev Alexander 2111 BUL 5,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 25 -6,5
9 77 Kalmar Miksa 1851 HUN 3,5 s 1 0,61 0,39 25 9,75

 Vorontsov Pavlo  1935 UKR Rp:1703 Pts. 5
1 79 Hadzialic Benjamin 0 BIH 3 w 1 
2 59 Aguiar Henrique 1710 POR 4,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 0 0
3 11 Harutyunian Tigran K 2064 ARM 6 w ½ 0,33 0,17 0 0
4 5 Lamard Guillaume 2101 FRA 7,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 0 0
5 48 Herrera Gonzalez Javier 1787 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,7 0,3 0 0
6 17 CM Sanal Vahap 1976 TUR 6 w 0 0,44 -0,44 0 0
7 68 Beerdsen Thomas 0 NED 5 s 0 
8 60 Papadopoulos Georgios 1705 GRE 4,5 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 0 0
9 65 Aghajanyan Arsen 0 ARM 4 w 1 

 Kazakov Maksym  0 UKR Rp:1697 Pts. 4,5
1 29 Dastan Batuhan 1905 TUR 7 w 0 
2 55 Zito Riccardo 1735 ITA 3,5 s ½ 
3 51 Vrankovic Ivan 1772 CRO 4 w 1 
4 28 Blahynka Martin 1905 CZE 5 w 0 
5 18 Bellahcene Bilel 1973 FRA 5 s 0 
6 103 Vesce Emanuele 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
7 56 Markovic Aleksandar 1730 SRB 4,5 w ½ 
8 67 Atayev Huseyn 0 AZE 3,5 s 1 
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9 39 Pescatore Lorenzo 1855 ITA 3,5 w 1 
 Miellier Yan  0 UKR Rp:1574 Pts. 4

1 36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 4,5 s 0 
2 62 Garrido Piriz Pablo 1658 ESP 4,5 w 0 
3 72 Cibotaru Alexandr 0 MDA 2,5 s 1 
4 54 Lenaerts Lennert 1736 BEL 4 s 0 
5 58 Barnabei Stefano 1714 ITA 4,5 w ½ 
6 76 Dobboletta Alex 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
7 61 Ferraguti Francesco 1662 ITA 4 s ½ 
8 55 Zito Riccardo 1735 ITA 3,5 s 1 
9 47 Stremavicius Titas 1791 LTU 5 w 0 

 Soroka Danilo  0 UKR Rp:2024 Pts. 6
1 45 Shoshin Valeriy 1801 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
2 35 Marczuk Dominik 1867 POL 6 - 0K
3 58 Barnabei Stefano 1714 ITA 4,5 s 1 
4 46 Naoum Spyridon 1792 GRE 4,5 w 0 
5 59 Aguiar Henrique 1710 POR 4,5 s 1 
6 44 Formento Paolo 1801 ITA 4 w 1 
7 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 s ½ 
8 28 Blahynka Martin 1905 CZE 5 w 1 
9 22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 5 s 1 

 Shtembuliak Evgeny  2021 UKR Rp:1678 Pts. 7
1 41 Fedotov Nikita 0 RUS 4,5 s 1 
2 30 Ayvazyan Nikita 0 RUS 5 w 1 
3 16 Salagran Ferragut Guillem 1725 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
4 65 Rambaldi Francesco 0 FRA 7 w 1 
5 2 Gledura Benjamin 2007 HUN 7 s ½ 0,52 -0,02 15 -0,3
6 57 Mkrtchyan Mikayel 0 ARM 6,5 w 0 
7 22 Chao Vale Fernando 1563 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,92 -0,42 15 -6,3
8 43 Golikov Nikolai 0 RUS 5,5 w 1 
9 10 Sheremet Anton 1830 BLR 6 s 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75

 Maltsev Leonid  1936 UKR Rp:1387 Pts. 5,5
1 44 Gungor Ali Guvenc 0 TUR 2 w 1 
2 29 Arcuti Davide 0 SUI 4 s ½ 
3 31 Bisi Riccardo 0 ITA 3,5 w ½ 
4 33 Brcar Matej 0 SLO 4 s ½ 
5 55 Majhi Ankit 0 NED 4,5 w 1 
6 22 Chao Vale Fernando 1563 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,9 -0,9 0 0
7 75 Thorgeirsson Jon Kristinn 0 ISL 5 s 1 
8 53 Lecomte Robin 0 NED 5,5 w 1 
9 12 Savenkov Konstantin 1801 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 0 0

 Trjapishko Alexandr  1768 UKR Rp:1316 Pts. 4,5
1 53 Lecomte Robin 0 NED 5,5 s ½ 
2 55 Majhi Ankit 0 NED 4,5 w 1 
3 24 Adamczewski Maciej 1532 POL 4,5 s 1 0,8 0,2 25 5
4 6 Haring Viktor 1914 SVK 5,5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 25 5
5 65 Rambaldi Francesco 0 FRA 7 s 0 
6 43 Golikov Nikolai 0 RUS 5,5 w 0 
7 38 Decrop Hendrik 0 BEL 4,5 s 0 
8 41 Fedotov Nikita 0 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
9 63 Pavlidis Pavlos 0 GRE 3,5 s 1 

 Kulesh Vladyslav  0 UKR Rp:1747 Pts. 6,5
1 12 Savenkov Konstantin 1801 RUS 6,5 s 0 
2 20 Rodriguez Mellado Antonio 1643 ESP 3,5 w ½ 
3 34 Cafaro Luca 0 ITA 5 s 0 
4 37 Confalonieri Luca 0 ITA 1,5 s 1 
5 80 Tumanov Dmitri 0 FIN 5 w 1 
6 7 Ovsepyan Arshak 1860 GER 4,5 s 1 
7 16 Salagran Ferragut Guillem 1725 ESP 4,5 w 1 
8 14 Carnicelli Valerio 1747 ITA 5,5 w 1 
9 8 Capone Nicola 1851 BEL 5,5 w 1 
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 Musiienko Danylo  0 UKR Rp:1262 Pts. 3,5
1 19 Morozov Nichita 1666 MDA 6 w 0 
2 17 Petrosyan Arman 1680 ARM 6,5 s 0 
3 28 Arbore Daniele 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
4 41 Fedotov Nikita 0 RUS 4,5 w 1 
5 34 Cafaro Luca 0 ITA 5 s ½ 
6 24 Adamczewski Maciej 1532 POL 4,5 w 0 
7 45 Iannello Andrea 0 ITA 3 s ½ 
8 36 Cetojevic Radoslav 0 BIH 4 w ½ 
9 26 Abbasov Zaur 0 AZE 4,5 s 0 

 Tkachov Kostyantyn  0 UKR Rp:1463 Pts. 4,5
1 37 Confalonieri Luca 0 ITA 1,5 w 1 
2 21 Moroni Luca 1576 ITA 4 s ½ 
3 15 Marek Matyas 1747 CZE 4,5 w 0 
4 29 Arcuti Davide 0 SUI 4 s 0 
5 40 Falasca Valerio 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
6 33 Brcar Matej 0 SLO 4 s 1 
7 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 w 1 
8 11 Sevgi Volkan 1828 TUR 6,5 s 0 
9 23 Ballas Athanasios-Panag. 1542 GRE 5,5 w 0 

 Mukhtarova Anastasiia  0 UKR Rp:1075 Pts. 3
1 17 Bizzarro Sofia 0 ITA 5 s 0 
2 21 Cabrera Valverde Cristina 0 ESP 5 w 1 
3 19 Buiza Prieto Eihartze 0 ESP 5 s 0 
4 15 Binder Shiri 0 ITA 3 w ½ 
5 43 Lazzarini Irene 0 ITA 4 s 0 
6 25 Dalnodar Martina 0 AUT 4 w 0 
7 23 Copponi Alice 0 ITA 2 s ½ 
8 28 Di Benedetto Desiree 0 ITA 4 w 0 
9 47 Martella Laura 0 ITA 1 s 1 

 Ostyak Diana  0 UKR Rp:1496 Pts. 5
1 20 Butvilaite Berta Reja 0 LTU 3,5 w 0 
2 30 Fermani Vanessa 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
3 27 De Leo Sara 0 ITA 4 w 1 
4 17 Bizzarro Sofia 0 ITA 5 s 1 
5 16 Bitica Stefania 0 ROU 4,5 w 1 
6 9 Narva Mai 1526 EST 5,5 w ½ 
7 3 Drogovoz Irina 1898 RUS 6 s 0 
8 5 Mammadzada Gunay 1753 AZE 6 w ½ 
9 2 Wiesner Paula 1904 GER 6 s 0 

 Bezkorovaina Marija  1871 UKR Rp:1358 Pts. 5
1 46 Drinkovic Sara 0 CRO 4 w 1 
2 33 Serefidou Despina 1638 GRE 5 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 0 0
3 67 Martin Perez Laura 0 ESP 5 w 0 
4 52 Gueci Laura 0 ITA 4 s ½ 
5 41 Amrayeva Aytan 0 AZE 3,5 w ½ 
6 50 Ghukasyan Siranush 0 ARM 5 s 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24962.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results

http://chess-results.com/tnr24962.aspx?lan=1
http://chess-results.com/

